7	, X	CERTIFI	ED COPY OF ORDER		53-2000
1	TATE OF MISSOURI	} ea.	November Session of the Novemb	Tern er Adjourned	1. 20 00
	In the County Commissio	on of said county, on the	day of	:	20
	the following, among othe	er proceedings, were had, viz:	16^{th}	November	00

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the Corrective Grant of Easement for Water Line Purposes on the Boone Retirement Center Property and authorize the Presiding Commissioner to sign the document.

Done this 16th day of November, 2000.

10/114

Don Stamper Presiding Commissioner

Karen M. Miller District LOommissioner

Linda Vogt C

District II Commissioner

ATTEST: hen Wendy S. Noren

Clerk of the County Commission

• • •	CERTIFI	ED COPY OF	ORDE	R	454-2	2000
County of Boone	ea.	November Session of	the Novem		erm. 20	00
In the County Commission of a	• /	16 th	day of	November	20	00
the following, among other pro	• /	16 th			20	00

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve a Budget Amendment as outlined on the attached documentation for the establishment of a budget for the Juvenile Accountability Incentive Block Grant for the 2000-2001 Grant Year.

Done this 16th day of November, 2000.

.

Don Stamper Presiding Commissioner

an Karen M. Miller

District Commissioner,

1 a Linda Vogt

District II Commissioner

ATTEST: Indy I have h

Wendy S. Noren Clerk of the County Commission

CERTIFI	ED COPY OF ORDER	455-2000
County of Boone	T November Session of the November Adjourned	'erm. 20 I 00
In the County Commission of said county, on the the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:	day of 16 th November	20 00

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby authorize a Budget Revision as outlined on the attached documentation for the establishment of a budget for the Juvenile Accountability Incentive Block Grant for the 2000-2001 Grant Year.

Done this 16th day of November, 2000.

YU

Don Stamper V Presiding Commissioner

Karen M. Miller

District LCommissioner 1

Linda Vogt District II Commissioner

Wendy S. Noren

Wendy S. Moren Clerk of the County Commission

	CERTIFI	ED COPY OF ORI	456-2 DER	000
`TATE OF MISSOURI County of Boone	} ea.	November Session of the No	Term. 20 ovember Adjourned	00
In the County Commission	on of said county, on the	day of	20	
the following, among oth	er proceedings, were had, viz:	16 th	November	00

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby authorize a Budget Revision as follows:

AMOUNT	(decreasing) ACCOUNT	(increasing) ACCOUNT
\$2000		6100-60400 Grounds/exterior
\$9600		6100-60100 Building
		Maintenance
\$3000		6100-60200 Equipment
		Maintenance
\$1300	6100-91300	
	Machinery/equipment	
\$12,500	6100-91700 Groups	
	Improvement	
\$800	6100-92300 Repl.	
	machinery/equipment	

Said revision is to cover expenses for Class 6 which exceeded the budget estimate for the year 2000.

Done this 16th day of November, 2000.

...

Don Stamper Presiding Commissioner

Chen Karen M. Miller

Karen M. Miller District I Commissioner

trita Linda Vogt

District II Commissioner

ATTEST: hen Wendy S. Noren

Clerk of the County Commission

457-2000

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

FATE OF MISSOURI } ea. **County of Boone**

Term. 20

In the County Commission of said county, on the

day of

20

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:

This order # was skipped inadvertently

CERTIF	IED COPY OF ORDER	458-2000
County of Boone	November Session of the November Adjourn	Term. 20 ned 00
In the County Commission of said county, on the the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:	day of 16 th Novembe	20 er 00

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby declare Friday, November 24, 2000 a County Holiday in accordance with Executive Order 00-20 issued by the Office of the Governor, State of Missouri

Done this 16th day of November, 2000.

Don Stamper Presiding Commissioner

aren h. Mile

Karen M. Miller District I Commissioner, -1

Inda Linda Vogt

District II Commissioner

ATTEST: m

Wendy S. Noren S Clerk of the County Commission